
Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  3/08/2012 3:17 PM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 2036302 5  553527 Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-EB 240VAUS 08.03.2012 USD / 350171 / * / D  1 / 6

  
 

 
Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  

         
 

1   327201     1,000 PC Motor housing 850 EB prea     

2   326729     1,000 PC Rotor 220V-240V assy     

3   326728     1,000 PC Stator 220V-240V assy     

4   326489     1,000 PC Bar assy     

5   326504     1,000 PC Setting sleeve     

6   327042     1,000 PC Toothed gear EXCENTER assy     

7   326511     1,000 PC Tension spring     

8   326512     1,000 PC Release lever     

9   326514     1,000 PC Counter balance 1     

10   14935     1,000 PC Dowel pin 5m6X60  ST    

11   326517     1,000 PC Spacer     

12   327207     1,000 PC Slide assy     

13   9737     1,000 PC Dowel pin 4m6X20  ST    

14   326521     1,000 PC Axle     

15   326522     1,000 PC Pendulum fork assy     

16   326528     1,000 PC Housing end cap assy     

17   326530     1,000 PC Lid inside     



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  3/08/2012 3:17 PM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 2036302 5  553527 Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-EB 240VAUS 08.03.2012 USD / 350171 / * / D  2 / 6

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

18   326534     1,000 PC Baseplate assy     

19   326537     1,000 PC Clamping piece     

20   276864     1,000 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M6X16  12.9 -
SCHWARZ

   

21   326558     1,000 PC Air deflector     

22   343750     1,000 PC Cooling fan     

23   326571     1,000 PC Labyrinth seal     

24   201637     1,000 PC Ball bearing 6X19X6     

25   201451     1,000 PC Spring washer 13,2x18,8x0,2     

26   326560     1,000 PC Bearing plate assy     

27   240506     1,000 PC Ball bearing     

28   70422     1,000 PC Circlip 22X1  FED-ST - PHOSPHAT. UND
GEÖLT

   

29   326553     2,000 PC Brush holder 220V-240V assy     

30   326585     2,000 PC Carbon brush 5x10x17 220V-240V     

31   201542     2,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 3X10  A2K    

32   327244     1,000 PC Electronics 220-240V EB packed     

33   326543     1,000 PC Switch     

34   73330     1,000 PC Supply cord AUS     

35   71753     1,000 PC Protective sleeve     



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  3/08/2012 3:17 PM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 2036302 5  553527 Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-EB 240VAUS 08.03.2012 USD / 350171 / * / D  3 / 6

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

36   265995     1,000 PC Clamp     

37   278313     2,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X16
black  GAL.ZNFE5F+DELTACOLL -
SCHWARZ

   

38   326545     1,000 PC Motor housing end cap upper     

40   1046     4,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X20  A2K    

41   326547     1,000 PC Motor housing end cap lower     

42   201766     3,000 PC Torx-soc re scr 4X52     

43   226522     1,000 PC Shim ring 8X14X1.2  FST - A2K    

44   326298     6,000 PC Torx-soc tapt scr M4X12 T20 black     

45   326939     1,000 PC Counter balance 2     

46   326942     3,000 PC Supporting washer 4X8X1  FST - GEÖLT    

47   70421     1,000 PC Circlip 8X0.8  FED-ST -
PHOSPHAT.&GEÖLT

   

48   234159     1,000 PC Torx-soc cap screw M4X8 T15     

49   327138     1,000 PC Needle roller cage K8x11x17,2 TN ZW     

50   327021     1,000 PC Needle race EXCENTER assy     

51   46957     1,000 PC Square nut M6  6-A2A    

52   351415     3,000 PC Retaining washer 3.2     

53   326475     1,000 PC Adhesive label WSJ 850-EB set     

54   2036273     1,000 PC Rating plate WSJ 850-EB 240V     



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  3/08/2012 3:17 PM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 2036302 5  553527 Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-EB 240VAUS 08.03.2012 USD / 350171 / * / D  4 / 6

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

55   327135     1,000 PC Compression spring 0,8x7,1x10,5     

56   327132     1,000 PC Hand guard     

58   327150     1,000 PC Anti-splinter insert     

59   327151     1,000 PC Low-friction cover     

60   327131     1,000 PC Extraction cover DRS     

61   327058     1,000 PC Extraction adapter WSJ     

62   326531     1,000 PC Cover cap     

63   326541     1,000 PC Pull rod     

64   326539     1,000 PC Slider     

65   326581     1,000 PC Flexible conductor assy     

66   326121     1,000 PC Terminal block 2-POLIG     

67   327107     1,000 PC Pull rod rear     

600   430817     1,000 PC Label RFID     

802   87726     1,000 PC Grease 400G OPTI LT2     

 



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  3/08/2012 3:17 PM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 2036302 5  553527 Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-EB 240VAUS 08.03.2012 USD / 350171 / * / D  5 / 6

  
 

 



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  3/08/2012 3:17 PM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 2036302 5  553527 Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-EB 240VAUS 08.03.2012 USD / 350171 / * / D  6 / 6

  
 

 


